

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 361 of 2021

Raju Singh Thakur **-Versus-** Smt. Madhuri Tiwari & Ors.

11.06.2021	Mr. Parag Kotecha, Advocate for the Petitioner. Heard Issue notice to Respondents/Contemnors, as per rules, on payment of P.F., to show cause as to why contempt proceeding may not be drawn against them. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge
Ashok	