

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 361 of 2021

Raju Singh Thakur **Versus** Smt. Madhuri Tiwari

06/12/2023	<p>Shri Parag Kotecha, counsel for the applicant.</p> <p>Ms. Chetna Sharma, counsel for respondent No.1.</p> <p>Shri Aditya Khare, counsel for respondent No. 3.</p> <p>None for the respondent No.2, though served.</p> <p>Four weeks time is granted to counsel for the respondents to file reply.</p> <p>List this case after four weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge</p>
Kamde	