

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 361 of 2021

Raju Singh Thakur **Versus** Smt. Madhuri Tiwari

04.04.2024	Mr. Vijendra Vaishnav, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Parag Kotecha, Counsel for the petitioner. Ms. Chetna Sharma, Adocate on behalf of Mr. Rajnish Singh Baghel, Counsel for the respondent No. 1. Mr. Aditya Khare, Counsel for respondent No. 3. As prayed by counsel for respondent No. 1, list this case after two weeks. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) JUDGE
Saurabh	